I ‘@TEI( —=. MERESE . 4545
- 57
3.1 kil i 2 M _ RS 4t
IEEE 802.3. IEEE 802.3u. IEEE 802.3x Z Bi(MM), HRE(SM)
UT-2604%41] 3241 ' WA RN K | 1310 | 1310 | 1310 | 1550
J v AN 515} et 1 . 14100Base-FXui I (AT RESC ., ST, FC. SFP#EIT) %k BT | ik Knm| 1310 1310 1310 1490
4DEJBM%7IE??“&Z{%§ RJ454i [ : 4~10/100Base-TX A Z il , 42/ X T MDI/MDI-X (THIS)  [Helcdbiknm| 1550 1550 1550 1550
1}%%4’1 'é'iﬂi; N N T e | B LR | Kk Knm | 1550 1550 1550 1550
. ;El?iﬂﬁg& JPK:/;’;EB’},’E"T*F‘ AT, FDXRERAAT, o [(RES) [BelddRom| 1310 | 1310 | 1310 | 1490
—. A 33 LT v o[£ km 2 20 40 80
UT-26045 51 4 11 JE 9 4 6 2T Wi k4, 412 (t43%100Base-TX Z M. 50/125, 62.5/125 " S A iBm _ -15~-2 -15;-2 5~0 | -5~0
VAR ) T F11#%100Base-FXOt M5 A1 BAK W 7155 0% 45 £ 4 i i, L. 8.3/125. 9/125, 10/125 i%?}ﬁiiﬁm(\) -32 -3 34 34
SR £ /DX 500 2T B0 ST E B 96 . % 5 51 0 3.4 ffibt i b T =
-40~85°C L Al KL IF [UEMCHE BN A PE R . R 46 36 25 110 96 5 BIIBEE: 100m ™ : T
IR T AR, % R S I 4 O BE B R AC I E K L B L f LA B i PSR R ps

S BL MRS A% Ak, LS. Kbl S Kbl 8
BE, DAL P b, BT SR AT LA A I 4 SR R UE A AL
A W] HE (R R T B

B 11} 727113

PIUT-2604SM-SC-220Jy 14
12 34 567 89 10
/N O I R

= 4
s @ﬁmgm&$g
1 6. P1. P2HLIRHS AT
2, 7. HEEREORAT
3. gy 8. e
4 HLUE R Ak L g A A T 9. MO
5. HEE SRS 10, M4 R
AN (B : mm)
sTiF -
o A i [ T TR 'f
150
EAET [ ¢ EF
i ) II@I
[ |
o mi
- ]
: ‘ il
™ [E ] LT
Sol—
e ] 0
EI 0© j

R, 1310nm  20/40/60Km

1550nm 80/100/120Km
Z#. 1310nm 2Km
3.5 H TR
Hiy AR : 110/220VAC(88~264VAC)/50-60Hz or 110/220VDC
(88~264VDC) A5 5 S F5 XU I T A4 A
3.6 Thkt
VA HE TR oN5W
FENG T LA ATl R ) 642 4 s 1
AR Rt
FAELR: it
3.7 Ak g
By % . 148810pps
e APt
MACHEHEZS [E] . 1K
ZZA72s (] . 0.5Mbit
W E: 1.2G
3.8 HLBR )
150mm > 100mm > 47.6mm
3.9 Tfisrss
I AR . -40°C ~ 85C
SBAFIREE . -40°C ~ 85°C
FXHESE . 5~95%
3.10 HLbAETE
HNFE: IPAOR 14 2%
AT SR g
3.11 FilkbatE
EMI: FCC Part 15 Subpart B classA, EN55022 class A
EMS.
IEC(EN)61000-4-2(ESD)
IEC(EN)61000-4-3(RS)
IEC(EN)61000-4-4(EFT)
IEC(EN)61000-4-5(Surge)
IEC(EN)61000-4-6(CS)
IEC(EN)61000-4-8
IEC 60068-2-27(Shock)
IEC 60068-2-32(Freefall)
IEC 60068-2-6(Vibration)

Bl . UT-2604RSM-SC-40-220, H-R-h4il B et
-SM-Jy B
-SC-BEf 42 0 2 M JySCk
-40-% 5 N AU 40km

.. LEDfE/RET

AT R B
P1-p2 kit A AL L A
LRIT K SR Y i)
Edskitr JE IR
FDX ST IN R J FGEAF IR
EIPS N 1A 34 12 B e
RJ4SLE B AT H 5% Bl % 1L 100 MR 38 256 i 12
o RIASSRAT H ZE 8T N B L 100 MY o %% it 43
r | RISHEATHSEAATIRR B LA LOMITY 338 33 {5 s e 2 o
RI4A5H 4T Act/Link[ A %k 45 % 10/100M3E {5 1F H
RIASEIT K I A 3 A B
ARIP A EE T
FAIL T K A

N, R PREdRS
6.1 802 %

AR5 BRI PR, A EAY SRS DIN3Smm, 2% Fht,
Gt SR SR E s BRI SR SRR TS S — s A

DIN3SmmSH_FE M A4, ARG ST M % — R A = 5

A PUE =L 7]




6.2 Y
S—2b . PRI A — 2R 22 77 ol 3 b g R T AR A BT Sk PR
B SFH RN T 5 IFL A,

B THMASRRINTAAILPE, 4 FHksh, Z5DIN3Smm
SR, -

=M1 N

=0 SHURIN S DINSS MM PURBUS , HARRL I Y, 5B
U N D5 R R AR B S S U P AR RS2 R

6.3 # i
B FE b 2R 1 B B AL B i e i 22 b, IR RIE R R

GEA AL
©)
)

%
M
]
6.4 HL A

PR LA A G T RO RUE LS, T T4 ARSI
AR CE—REREPI AL (V4+) o N (V=) A, 5B
BEHUE P2 RIIL (V+) . N (V=) fiIA ) , HReV+. V-t B &
110/220VAC(88~264VAC)/50-60Hz or 110/220VDC (88~264VDC),

—4—

IR s
2 - HS LT
> S .

v = - Ms BB

6.5 1 % 4k i &% I 1%

Ak 4% OGN R AR S T A2, AR R R R R
iy, T RO RN, LA SR CWTERT 5 Y R AR
i — B IR, B R R

L. A

E4i ot ()
HCEFWOR A% 1PCS
Ji] %€ F 2PCS
Rz 6PCS
e 1PCS
VRS 1PCS
7 R UE 1PCS

—5—



